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FRAGRANCED ROOM SPRAYS | MZ185-X

MZ185-179

DESCRIPTION:

Fragranced room sprays is a product with many applications. Refreshes the room, eliminates unpleasant
odors and provides a pleasant atmosphere. Widely used in many area at any time of the day.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Colour:

Capacity:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

White flower
Transparent
185 mli

24.6 cm

18.4 cm

1

15

25

6

2250

150
240x145x193 mm / 3,3 kg £10%
5906927039299
5906927039305
5906927922560

Use only for intended purpose Read label before use Do not spray on skin, clothing, or surfaces Shake well
before use If medical advice is needed, have product container or label at hand Fragrance intensity and
longevity depend on the number of presses of the atomiser Store in a dry, cool and shaded place Keep
away from children and pets Fragrance intensity and longevity depend on the number of presses of the

atomiser
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