

FRAGRANCED ROOM SPRAYS | MZ185-X

MZ185-179

DESCRIPTION:

Fragranced room sprays is a product with many applications. Refreshes the room, eliminates unpleasant odors and provides a pleasant atmosphere. Widely used in many area at any time of the day.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:	White flowers
Colour:	Transparent
Volume:	185 ml
Diameter:	ø4.6 cm
Height:	18.4 cm
Packaging:	1
Collective packaging:	15
Number of packages on the layer:	25
Number of layers per pallet:	6
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	2250
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	150
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	240x145x193 mm / 3,3 kg ±10%
Mark:	Aura
EAN:	5906927039299
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927039305
EAN per pallet:	5906927922560

PICTOGRAMS

Use only for intended purpose Read label before use Do not spray on skin, clothing, or surfaces Shake well before use If medical advice is needed, have product container or label at hand Fragrance intensity and longevity depend on the number of presses of the atomiser Store in a dry, cool and shaded place Keep away from children and pets Fragrance intensity and longevity depend on the number of presses of the atomiser



